Namn

Goran Fransson
Andreas Englund
Hakan Pettersson
Soren Eriksson
Cecilia Kindwall
Stefan Liaker

Ida Lidker

45
43
40
44
39
45
18

45
44
42
40
39
18
16

46
46
43
42
38
22

42
42
39
44
34
42
12

46
45
42
45
39
44
32

46
42
46
41
46
41
22

46
40
40
41
41
44
22

46
49
43
38
40
38
20

43
43
45
45
32
44
20

10
42
45
44
44
40
39
26

Total
447
439
424
424
388
377
196



